
Asset values 2017/18

Postal Sector Valuation Band Range Intervening bands

% 

occupied 

dwellings

% vacant 

dwellings

Total number 

social 

housing 

dwellings Total Average Total Average

PO14 <£50,000 - £99,999 <£50,000 700 £25,013,794 £35,734 £81,927,000 £117,039 98.14% 1.86%

£50,000 - £59,999 42 £2,271,430 £54,082 £7,465,000 £177,738 97.62% 2.38%

£60,000 - £69,999 112 £7,276,830 £64,972 £22,051,000 £196,884

£70,000 - £99,999 132 £10,061,040 £76,220 £30,488,000 £230,970 98.48% 1.52%

£100,000-£109,999 1 £102,300 £102,300 £310,000 £310,000

PO15 <£50,000 - £99,999 <£50,000 154 £5,120,000 £33,247 £15,647,000 £101,604 96.75% 3.25%

£50,000 - £59,999 170 £9,154,200 £53,848 £27,740,000 £163,176 99.41% 0.59%

£60,000 - £69,999 98 £6,275,940 £64,040 £19,018,000 £194,061 96.94% 3.06%

£70,000 - £99,999 57 £4,295,280 £75,356 £13,016,000 £228,351

PO16 <£50,000 - £99,999 <£50,000 335 £12,015,628 £35,868 £37,098,000 £110,740 97.01% 2.99%

£50,000 - £59,999 117 £6,291,120 £53,770 £19,064,000 £162,940 97.44% 2.56%

£60,000 - £69,999 55 £3,627,360 £65,952 £10,992,000 £199,855

£70,000 - £99,999 118 £9,182,580 £77,818 £27,826,000 £235,814 99.15% 0.85%

SO31 <£50,000 - £99,999 <£50,000 124 £4,256,670 £34,328 £12,899,000 £104,024

£50,000 - £59,999 86 £4,680,720 £54,427 £14,184,000 £164,930 91.86% 8.14%

£60,000 - £69,999 56 £3,732,300 £66,648 £11,310,000 £201,964 94.64% 5.36%

£70,000 - £99,999 78 £6,119,520 £78,455 £18,544,000 £237,744

£100,000-£109,999 3 £306,900 £102,300 £930,000 £310,000

Dwellings value Tenure status

EUV-SH Market


	Asset Values 2017/18
	Workbook
	Worksheet
	Table
	TR
	Dwellings value
	Dwellings value

	Tenure status
	Tenure status


	TR
	% occupied dwellings
	% occupied dwellings

	% vacant dwellings
	% vacant dwellings

	EUV-SH
	EUV-SH

	Market
	Market


	Total number social housing dwellings
	Total number social housing dwellings
	Total number social housing dwellings

	Total
	Total

	Average
	Average

	Total
	Total

	Average
	Average


	700
	700
	700

	£25,013,794
	£25,013,794

	£35,734
	£35,734

	£81,927,000
	£81,927,000

	£117,039
	£117,039

	98.14%
	98.14%

	1.86%
	1.86%


	42
	42
	42

	£2,271,430
	£2,271,430

	£54,082
	£54,082

	£7,465,000
	£7,465,000

	£177,738
	£177,738

	97.62%
	97.62%

	2.38%
	2.38%


	112
	112
	112

	£7,276,830
	£7,276,830

	£64,972
	£64,972

	£22,051,000
	£22,051,000

	£196,884
	£196,884


	132
	132
	132

	£10,061,040
	£10,061,040

	£76,220
	£76,220

	£30,488,000
	£30,488,000

	£230,970
	£230,970

	98.48%
	98.48%

	1.52%
	1.52%


	1
	1
	1

	£102,300
	£102,300

	£102,300
	£102,300

	£310,000
	£310,000

	£310,000
	£310,000


	154
	154
	154

	£5,120,000
	£5,120,000

	£33,247
	£33,247

	£15,647,000
	£15,647,000

	£101,604
	£101,604

	96.75%
	96.75%

	3.25%
	3.25%


	170
	170
	170

	£9,154,200
	£9,154,200

	£53,848
	£53,848

	£27,740,000
	£27,740,000

	£163,176
	£163,176

	99.41%
	99.41%

	0.59%
	0.59%


	98
	98
	98

	£6,275,940
	£6,275,940

	£64,040
	£64,040

	£19,018,000
	£19,018,000

	£194,061
	£194,061

	96.94%
	96.94%

	3.06%
	3.06%


	57
	57
	57

	£4,295,280
	£4,295,280

	£75,356
	£75,356

	£13,016,000
	£13,016,000

	£228,351
	£228,351



	Postal Sector
	Postal Sector
	Postal Sector
	Postal Sector

	Valuation Band Range
	Valuation Band Range

	Intervening bands
	Intervening bands


	PO14
	PO14
	PO14

	<£50,000 - £99,999
	<£50,000 - £99,999

	<£50,000
	<£50,000


	TR
	£50,000 - £59,999
	£50,000 - £59,999


	TR
	£60,000 - £69,999
	£60,000 - £69,999


	TR
	£70,000 - £99,999
	£70,000 - £99,999


	TR
	£100,000-£109,999
	£100,000-£109,999


	PO15
	PO15
	PO15

	<£50,000 - £99,999
	<£50,000 - £99,999

	<£50,000
	<£50,000


	TR
	£50,000 - £59,999
	£50,000 - £59,999


	TR
	£60,000 - £69,999
	£60,000 - £69,999


	TR
	£70,000 - £99,999
	£70,000 - £99,999



	PO16
	PO16
	PO16
	PO16

	<£50,000 - £99,999
	<£50,000 - £99,999

	<£50,000
	<£50,000

	335
	335

	£12,015,628
	£12,015,628

	£35,868
	£35,868

	£37,098,000
	£37,098,000

	£110,740
	£110,740

	97.01%
	97.01%

	2.99%
	2.99%


	TR
	£50,000 - £59,999
	£50,000 - £59,999

	117
	117

	£6,291,120
	£6,291,120

	£53,770
	£53,770

	£19,064,000
	£19,064,000

	£162,940
	£162,940

	97.44%
	97.44%

	2.56%
	2.56%


	TR
	£60,000 - £69,999
	£60,000 - £69,999

	55
	55

	£3,627,360
	£3,627,360

	£65,952
	£65,952

	£10,992,000
	£10,992,000

	£199,855
	£199,855


	TR
	£70,000 - £99,999
	£70,000 - £99,999

	118
	118

	£9,182,580
	£9,182,580

	£77,818
	£77,818

	£27,826,000
	£27,826,000

	£235,814
	£235,814

	99.15%
	99.15%

	0.85%
	0.85%



	SO31
	SO31
	SO31
	SO31

	<£50,000 - £99,999
	<£50,000 - £99,999

	<£50,000
	<£50,000

	124
	124

	£4,256,670
	£4,256,670

	£34,328
	£34,328

	£12,899,000
	£12,899,000

	£104,024
	£104,024


	TR
	£50,000 - £59,999
	£50,000 - £59,999

	86
	86

	£4,680,720
	£4,680,720

	£54,427
	£54,427

	£14,184,000
	£14,184,000

	£164,930
	£164,930

	91.86%
	91.86%

	8.14%
	8.14%


	TR
	£60,000 - £69,999
	£60,000 - £69,999

	56
	56

	£3,732,300
	£3,732,300

	£66,648
	£66,648

	£11,310,000
	£11,310,000

	£201,964
	£201,964

	94.64%
	94.64%

	5.36%
	5.36%


	TR
	£70,000 - £99,999
	£70,000 - £99,999

	78
	78

	£6,119,520
	£6,119,520

	£78,455
	£78,455

	£18,544,000
	£18,544,000

	£237,744
	£237,744


	TR
	£100,000-£109,999
	£100,000-£109,999

	3
	3

	£306,900
	£306,900

	£102,300
	£102,300

	£930,000
	£930,000

	£310,000
	£310,000



	Span




