	Valuation Band Range	Intervening bands	Dwellings value					Tenure status	
Postal Sector				EUV-SH		Market		% occupied dwellings	% vacant dwellings
			Total number social housing dwellings	Total	Average	Total	Average		
PO14	<£50,000 - £99,999	<£50,000 £50,000 - £59,999 £60,000 - £69,999	700 42 112	£25,013,794 £2,271,430 £7,276,830	£54,082	£81,927,000 £7,465,000 £22,051,000		97.62%	1.86% 2.38%
		£70,000 - £99,999 £100,000-£109,999	132 1	£10,061,040 £102,300	£76,220 £102,300	£30,488,000 £310,000			1.52%
PO15	<£50,000 - £99,999	<£50,000	154	£5,120,000	£33,247	£15,647,000	£101,604	96.75%	3.25%
		£50,000 - £59,999	170	£9,154,200	£53,848	£27,740,000	£163,176	99.41%	0.59%
		£60,000 - £69,999	98	£6,275,940	£64,040	£19,018,000	£194,061	96.94%	3.06%
		£70,000 - £99,999	57	£4,295,280	£75,356	£13,016,000	£228,351		
PO16	<£50,000 - £99,999	<£50,000	335	£12,015,628	£35,868	£37,098,000	£110,740	97.01%	2.99%
		£50,000 - £59,999	117	£6,291,120	£53,770	£19,064,000	£162,940	97.44%	2.56%
		£60,000 - £69,999	55	£3,627,360	£65,952	£10,992,000	£199,855		
		£70,000 - £99,999	118	£9,182,580	£77,818	£27,826,000	£235,814	99.15%	0.85%
SO31	<£50,000 - £99,999	<£50,000	124	£4,256,670	£34,328	£12,899,000	£104,024		
		£50,000 - £59,999	86	£4,680,720	£54,427	£14,184,000	£164,930	91.86%	8.14%
		£60,000 - £69,999	56	£3,732,300	£66,648	£11,310,000	£201,964	94.64%	5.36%
		£70,000 - £99,999	78	£6,119,520	£78,455	£18,544,000	£237,744		
		£100,000-£109,999	3	£306,900	£102,300	£930,000	£310,000		